
From: AnnDebra Diaz
To: Todd Domeck; Mandy Stewart
Cc: Carl Williams; Todd Stilphen; Phil Thornburg
Subject: Contract 565-11551, Aerial Adventure Course
Date: Monday, July 30, 2018 4:18:55 PM
Attachments: Air Play Letter to Cure.pdf
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Good afternoon Mr. Domeck and/or Ms. Stewart,
Please refer to attached letter and respond accordingly.  The original will is also being sent via Certified US Mail.

AnnDebra Diaz, CPPB | Senior Procurement Specialist
City of Fort Lauderdale | Procurement  Services Division
100 N. Andrews Ave. | Fort Lauderdale FL  33301
P 954-828-5949 | F 954-828-5576| adiaz@fortlauderdale.gov

Accountability - Ethics – Impartiality – Professionalism – Service – Transparency

CAM 18-1062 
Exhibit 5 

Page 1 of 2

mailto:ADiaz@fortlauderdale.gov
mailto:todd@gozipus.com
mailto:mandy@experientialresources.net
mailto:CWilliams@fortlauderdale.gov
mailto:TStilphen@fortlauderdale.gov
mailto:PThornburg@fortlauderdale.gov
mailto:adiaz@fortlauderdale.gov








CAM 18-1062 
Exhibit 5 

Page 2 of 2


	EMail
	Air Play Letter to Cure



